Jun 04 2024 (12:11) India Rail Info

Bhuj - Pune Special (PT)/01191 - COVR - CR
BHUJ/Bhuj to PUNE/Pune Junction
18h 10m - 984 km - 22 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BHUJ |Bhuj 13:25 0 |1 0 74 (85 |WR
2 |AJE Anjar 13:59 14:01 2m [0 |1 42 |48 |51 |WR
3 |AI Adipur Junction 14:10 14:12 2m |0 |1 49 |30 WR
4 |GIMB |Gandhidham Junction 14:30 14:50 20m 1 58 [69 (11 |WR
5 |BCOB |Bhachau 15:22 15:24 2m |0 |1 95 |42 WR
6 SIOB |Samakhiali Junction 15:47 15:49 2m (0 |1 111 |78 WR
7 |DHG |Dhrangadhrajunction [17:19 17:21 2m (0 |1 228 |55 WR
8 |VG Viramgam Junction 18:33 18:35 2m |0 |1 293 |49 (21 |WR
9 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 19:55 20:10 15m 1 359 |60 |52 |WR
10 [ND Nadiad Junction 20:56 20:58 2m [0 |1 404 |75 (37 |WR
11 |ANND [Anand Junction 21:13 21:15 2m |0 |1 423 |56 |40 |WR
12 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 21:53 21:58 5m |0 |1 459 180 |36 |WR
13 |BH Bharuch Junction 22:51 22:53 2m [0 |1 529 |61 WR
14 |ST Surat 23:51 00:01 10m (2 |1 588 |71 [59 |WR
15 [NVS [Navsari 00:26 00:28 2m |2 |2 |618 |69 |12 |WR
16 |BL Valsad 01:02 01:07 5m [0 (2 |657 |78 |14 |WR
17 |VAPI |Vapi 01:27 01:29 2m |0 |2 |683 |63 |27 |WR
18 |BSR |Vasai Road 03:25 03:30 5m 2 804 |59 [7 |WR
19 |BIRD |Bhiwandi Road 03:58 04:00 2m (0 |2 (832 |21 (24 |CR
20 [KYN |KalyanJunction 04:42 04:45 3m |6 |2 846 |65 |9 CR
21 |KT Karjat Junction 05:28 05:30 2m (1 |2 893 |35 |52 |[CR
22 |LNL |Lonavla 06:18 06:20 2m (1 (2 |920 |85 (623 |CR
23 |SVJR |Shivajinagar 07:03 07:05 2m |2 |2 |982 |5 550 |CR
24 |PUNE |Pune Junction 07:35 0 |12 |98 |- 560 |CR

Jun 04 2024 (12:11) https://indiarailinfo.com



